Period: Jun 2022 through Jun 2022

County
Wilson

Wilson
Wilson

Wilson

Wilson

Wilson

Wilson

Court

County Court
County Court
County Court

County Court

County Court

County Court

County Court

Report
Month

6
6
6

Report
Year
2022
2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

Activity Type
Appointment

Fees
Appointment

Fees

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Date / Time printed: 9/12/2022 4:59:26 PM

No Activity
TRUE

TRUE
FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Judge

Jackson , R

Jackson , R

Jackson , R

Jackson , R

Jackson , R

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case
Number

PR-08799

PR-08888

PR-08948

PR-08964

PR-08970

Case Style Attorney

KRISTIN WEST TRUE
ITMOTHOMAS
WEST

ROSALINDA G. TRUE
HELT

ITMODOMING

O P. GARZA

LAURA ISABEL TRUE
VUNCANNON
ITMOBILLY

LEE

VUNCANNON

LEONARD A. TRUE
HERNANDEZ
ITMOELODIA

ELLA

HERNANDEZ

DONALD TRUE
WEHMANN

ITMOJOHN

ROBERT

PLOUG
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Appointee
Bar

24078922

24088392

24072665

50511930

24062863

Appointee
First Name

BURKE

RAMON B.

MEGAN

TRENT C.

TILLIE
BRANCH

Appointee  Appointee
Last Name Position

MAROLD Attorney ad
litem

SERNA  Attorney ad
litem

HARKINS Attorney ad
litem

ROWELL Attorney ad
litem

LUKE Attorney ad
litem

Appointee

Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

06/28/2022

06/29/2022

06/16/2022

06/21/2022

06/23/2022

Fee

Fee

Hours

Source Amount Billed

Unknown

Estate

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

0.00

0.00

0.00

500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

o

Billed

Expenses
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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